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County School Name Contact Person Phone # Email Address
Albany

Clayton A. Bouton HS Mark Dierendorr (518) 765-3314 marakd@vcsdk12.org

Shaker High School David Amone (518) 783-5511 darnone@nclonie.org

Allegany

Alfred- Almond Jr-Sr HS Richard Calkins (617) 276-6500 rcalkins@aacs.wnyric.org

Houghton Academy Dale Shatto (585) 567-8115

Bronx

Saint Barnadas HS Joan Farone (718) 325-8800 jfaraone@stbarnabashigh.com

Broome

Broome Community College Debra Morello (607) 778-5056 martin_b@sunybroome.edu

Cayuga

Auburn HS David Hintz (315) 253-0361 summer99@twcny.rr.com

Moravia CSD David Hintz (315) 253-0361 summer99@twcny.rr.com

Port Byron CSD David Hintz (315) 253-0361 summer99@twcny.rr.com

Chautauqua

Forestville Central School Charles Leichner (716) 965-2711 cleichner@forestville.wnyric.org

Fredonia Central School District Todd A. Crandell (716) 679-1581 tcrandall@fcsd.wnyric.org

Silver Creek Central School John W. Hertein (716) 934-2603 jhertlein@slcr.wnyric.org

Chenango

Afton HS Elizabth Briggs (607) 639-8229 bbriggs@aftoncsd.org

Bainbridge-Guilford Central School School Julie Fuller (607) 967-6323 jfuller@bgcsd.org

Sherburne-Earlville High School Kieth Reed (607) 674-7311 reedk@secsd.org

Unadilla Valley Central School Robert Mackey (607) 847-7500 rmackey@uvstorm.org
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Columbia

Taconic Hills High School Kathy Cioppa (518) 325-0390 kcioppa@taconichills.k12.ny.us

Cortland

McGraw Jr.-Sr. High School Donna Fox (607) 836-3636 dfox@mcgrawschools.org

Delaware

Delaware Academy HS Richard Hughes (607) 746-2103 rhughes@delhischools.org

Dutchess

John Jay Senior High School Jeff Behnke (845) 298-5000 jeffrey.behnke@wappingersschools.

Pawling High School Frank Tolan (845) 855-4620 tolanf@pawlingschools.org

Erie

Cheektowaga-Maryvale UFSD Maryvale Com Michael Swords (716) 635-4666 swords@maryvale.wnyric.org

Clarence Senior High School Linda Bosinski (716) 407-9025 lbosinski@clar.wnyric.org

Holy Angels Academy July Kaczer (716) 834-7120 jkaczor@holyangelsacademy.org

Ironquois Central HS Debbie Metz (716) 995-2344 dmetz@iroquoiscsd.org

Mount Mercy Academy Paulette Gaske (716) 825-8796 pgaske@mtmercy.org

North Collins CSD Benjamin Halsey (718) 337-0101 bhalsey@northcollins.wnyric.org

Park School of Buffalo Valerie Warren (716) 839-1242 vwarren@theparkschool.org

St. Mary's High School Rebecca Kranz (716) 683-4824 Can't read

Sweet Home high School Donald Feldmann (716) 250-1424 dfeldmann@shs.k12.ny.us

Essex

Ticnonderoga High School Michael Graney (518) 585-6661 mgraney@ticonderoga.k12.org

Franklin

Franklin Acaedmy HS John Carr (518) 483-7807 jcarr@malonecsd.org

Fulton

Chautauqua Lake Central School Joshua Liddell (716) 753-5882 jliddellclake.org

Genesee
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LeRoy Jr./Sr. HS Joseph Englebert (585) 768-8131 jenglebert@leroycsd.org

Pembroke High School Mary Mayes (585) 344-7560

Herkimer

Mount Markham CSD Russell Kissinger (315) 822-2900 rkissinger@mmcsd.org

Owen D, Young Central School Virginia Keegan (315) 858-0729 vkeegan@odycsd.org

Jefferson

Belleville Henderson Central School Rick Moore (315) 846-5826 rmoore@bhpanthers.org

Carthage Middle School Andrea Miller (315) 493-5020 amiller@carthagecsd.org

South Jefferson High School Karen Denny (315) 232-4531 kdenny@spartanpride.org

Watertown City School District George Merritt (315) 785-3815 gmerritt@watertowncsd.org

Kings

Xaverian HS Jack Alesi (718) 836-7100 jalesi@xaverian.org

Lewis

Lowville Academy And Central School Brian Finn (315) 376-9015 bfinn@lacs.moric.org

Madison

Canastota Central School District Ellen Eisenhut (315) 361-5700 eeisenhut@moboces.org

Morrisville-Eaton Central School District Ellen Eisenhut (315) 361-5700 eeisenhut@moboces.org

Oneida City School District Ellen Eisenhut (315) 361-5700 eeisenhut@moboces.org

Stockbridge Valley Central School District Ellen Eisenhut (315) 361-5700 eeisenhut@moboces.org

Monroe

Brighton Central School District Mary Balme (585) 249-7026 mary_balme@boces.monroe.edu

Fairport HS Mary L. Balme (585) 249-7026 mary_balme@boces.monre.edu

Monroe 2-Orleans BOCES Mary Ellen Spennachio- (585) 349-9102 mwagner@monroe2boces.org

Penfield Senior High School Mary Balme (585) 249-7026 mary_balme@boces.monroe.edu

Rush Harrietta High School Mary Balme (585) 249-7026 mary_balme@boces.monroe.edu

Thomas High School Mary Balme (585) 249-7026 mary_balme@boces.monroe.edu
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Webster Schroeder High School Mary Balme (585) 249-7026 mary_balme@boces.monroe.edu

West Irondequoit Central School District Barb Reardon (585) 336-3014 barb_reardon@westiron.monroe.edu

Montgomery

Canajoharie Central School Richard Rose (518) 673-6302 richard.rose@canjo.org

Fonda-Fultonville Central School David P. Halloran (518) 853-3182 dhalloran@ffcsd.org

Nassau

Baldwin UFSD Summer Kathy Schneider (516) 377-9354 schneider@baldwinschools.org

Berner Middle School Patricia Livecchi (516) 308-5785 plivecchi@msd.k12.ny.us

Farmingdale Senio High School David Speilberg (516) 752-6600 dspielberg@fpsmail.k12.ny.us

Hebrew Academy of Nassau County Joshua Schonerun (516) 538-8161

Herricks High School John Bierwirth (516) 305-8734 jkeegan@herricks.org

Locust Vallet High School James McCabe (516) 277-5100 jmccabe@lvcsd.k12.ny.us

Lynbrook High School Eric Finder (516) 887-0200 efinder@lynbrok.k12.ny.us

Oceanside Union Free School District Wayne David (516) 678-8571

Sacred Heart Academy George Salamon (516) 483-7383 gsalaamon@sewanhaka.k12.ny.us

Syosset Central High School Richard Faber (516) 364-5675 fabes888@verizon.net

Wantagh High School Carolyn Breidogel (516) 679-6423 breivogelc@wantaghschools.org

West Hempstead High School Rosanne Scully (516) 390-3175 rscully@whufs.com

New York

Friends Seminary Robert Lauder (212) 979-5030 aevans@friendsseminary.org

Xavier HS Michael Livigni (212) 924-7900 livignim@xavierhs.org

Oneida

Camden Central School District Ellen Eisenhut (315) 361-5700 eeisenhut@noboces.org

Notre Dame Jr./Sr. HS Cynthia Circelli (315) 724-5118 amcollins@syrdiocese.org

Sherrill City School District Ellen Eisenhut (315) 361-5700 eeisenhut@moboces.org

Onondaga
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Bishop Ludden Jr./Sr HS Erin Vaisin (315) 468-2591 blhs@syrdiocese.org

Charles W Baker High School JoAnne Flood (315) 453-4420 jflood@ocmboces.org

Cicero-North Syracuse High School JoAnne Flood (315) 453-4420 jflood@ocmboces.org

Corcoran HS John Hohm (315) 435-4076 jhohm@scsd.us

Jordan-Elbridge CSD David Hintz (315) 253-0361 summer99@twcny.rr.com

La Fayette Central School JoAnne Flood (315) 453-4420 jflood@ocmboces.org

Onondaga-Crotland-Madison BOCES JoAnne Flood (315) 453-4420 jflood@ocmboces.org

Westhill High School JoAnne Flood (315) 453-4420 jflood@ocmboces.org

Ontario

Victor High School Harry Lloyd (585) 924-3252 vistoccom@victorschools.org

Orange

S.S. Seward Institute Susan Moore (845) 651-4038 susanmoore@floridaufsd.org

Oswego

G Ray Bodley HS Ronald Camp (315) 963-4433 rcamp@oswegoboces.org

Hannibal High School Ronald Camp (315) 963-4433 rcamp@oswegoboces.org

John C. Birlebough HS Ronald Camp (315) 963-4433 rcamp@oswegoboces.org

Mexico High School Ronald Camp (315) 963-4433 rcamp@oswegoboces.org

Oswego High School Ronald Camp (315) 963-4433 rcamp@oswego.org

Paul V. Moore High School Ronald Camp (315) 963-4433 rcamp@oswegoboces.org

Pulaski Junior-Senior High School Ronald Camp (315) 963-4433 rcamp@oswegoboces.org

Otsego

Richfield Springs Central School Peny Harrington (315) 858-0610 pharrington@richfieldcsd.org

Private School

Ezra Academy of Queens Eli Freilich (718) 263-5500 rabbifreilich@ezraacadmey.org

Queens

Arch Bishop Molloy HS Kerry Hughes (718) 441-2100 jmccade@molloyhs.org
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Windsor School Charles Cohn (718) 359-8300 Admin@thewindsorschool.com

Rensselaer

Averill Park HS Colleen Gomes (518) 674-7025

Catholic Central High School Christopher Bott (518) 235-7100

Hoosic Valley Jr/Sr HS Summer Amy Goodell (518) 753-4458 agodell@hoosicvalley.k12.ny.us

LaSalle Institute Joseph Slichko (518) 283-2500

Richmond

Moore Catholic HS Thomas Lenti (718) 606-7150 itnelmot@yahoo.com

St. Joseph Hill Academy J Clifford (718) 447-1374 atfernando@j.hill.org

Rockland

Clarkstown South HS Margaret Keller-Cogan (845) 624-3412 mkeller@ccsd.edu

Schenectady

Niskayuna High School Mark Treanor (518) 382-2511 mtreanor@niskyschools.org

Notre Dame Bishop Gibbons Michael Sandore (518) 393-3131 sandore@nd-bg.org

Scotia Glenville Middle School Summer Frank Roselli (518) 386-4289 frosselli@hotmail.com

Schnectady

Mohonasen Central School District David Collins (518) 356-8314 dcollins@mohonasen.org

St. Lawerence

Altmar Parish Williamstown Central School Ronald Camp (315) 963-4433 rcamp@oswegoboces.org

Colton-Pierrepont Central School Randy Johnson (315) 262-2100 rjohnson@cpcs.us

Gouverneur Central School District Sue Watson (315) 287-1902 swatson@gcs.neric.org

Hermon-Dekalb Central School Summer Ann Adams (315) 347-3442 aadams@mum.neric.org

Steuben

Hammondsport Central School Tad R. Rounds (607) 569-5200 trounds@hport.wnyric.org

Sufflok

Connetquot HS Charles Trupia (631) 244-2228 chas80@optonline.net
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Lake Grove School Linda Leveridge (631) 585-8776 linda_leveridge@LGSTC.org

Rocky Point High School William Caulfield (631) 744-1600 wcaulfield@rockypoint.k12.ny.us

Suffolk

Bellport HS Lois Etzel (631) 730-1621 bnagle@southcountry.org

Earl L. Vandermeulen High School Daniel Nolan (631) 475-4448 pesposit@portjeff.k12.ny.us

Half Hollow Hills HS East J.A. Woodbury (631) 592-3104 jwoodberry@hhh.k12.ny.us

Hampton Bays Secondary School Christopher Richardt (631) 723-2110 crichardt@hbschools.us

Kings Park High School Ken Ferrazi (631) 269-3307 vetranob@kpcsd.org

Long Island University Brentwood Campus Lee Kelly and Paul Saue (631) 273-5112 lkelly@liu.edu

Longwood HS Kevin McCarthy (634) 345-9260 kmccarth@longwoodcsd.com

Northport High School Josephine Imwalle (631) 262-6650 jimwalle@northport.k12.ny.us

Our Savior New America School Ronald Stelzer and Jenni (631) 588-2757 rwstelzer@optimum.net

St. Anthony's HS James Medina (631) 271-2020 jmedina@stanthonyshs.org

Walt Whittman High School James Plansk (631) 812-3800 jpolansky@shufsd.org

Ward Melville High School Erin Blaney (631) 730-4980 eblaney@3villagecsd.org

Sullivan

Sullivan West High School at Lake Huntington Scott Haberli (845) 482-4610 haberlisco@swcso.org

Tompkins

Dryden Central School Gary Shelhamer (607) 844-8694 gshelha1@dryden.k12.ny.us

Ithaca City Schol District Douglas Chappell (607) 257-1551 dchappell@tstboces.org

Lansing HS Eric Hartz (607) 533-4652 eric.hartz@lcsd.k12.ny.us

Ulster

Warsaw High School Mary Mayes (585) 344-7650

Warren

Warrensburg Jr./Sr. High School Douglas Duell (518) 623-2861 duelld@wcsd.org

Washington
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Cambridge Central School Colleen McDonald (518) 677-8527 colleenmcdonald@cambridgecsd.or

Greenwich Central School Summer George Niesz (518) 692-9542 gniesz@greenwichcsd.org

Hudson Falls Central School Summer James M. Bennefield (518) 681-4310 jbennefield@hfcsd.org

Salesian HS John Flaherty (914) 632-0248 jpfflaherty@aol.com

Wayne

Clyde-Savannah Jr-Sr HS Summer Craig Pawlak (315) 902-3050 cpawlak@cldyesavannah.org

Ruben A. Crillo HS Kenneth Dehn (315) 986-3521

Westchester

Ardsley High School Julie Fraitag-Weinstein (914) 674-2025 fraitagj@ardsleyschools.org

Dobbs Ferry High School Julie Fraitag-Weinstein (914) 674-2025 fraitagj@ardsleyschools.org

Harrison HS James Ruck (914) 835-3300 ruckj@email.harrisoncsd.org

Hastings High School Julie Fraitag-Weinstein (914) 674-2025 fraitagj@ardsleyschools.org

Horace Greeley HS Randi Cohen (914) 861-9400 racohen@ccsd.ws

John Jay HS Jeff Behnke (845) 298-5000 Jeffrey.behnke@wappingersschools.

Maria Regina HS Danielle Baran (914) 761-3300 srdanielle_bran@mariaregina.org

Rye Country Day School Corinne Grandolfo (914) 925-4546 corinne_grandolfo@ryecountyday.o

Sleepy Hollow Carol L. Conklin (914) 332-6203 cconklin@tufsd.org

Somers High School Irene Perrella (914) 248-8585 iperrella@somers.k12.ny.us

Ursuline School Charles Tarulli (914) 636-3950

Wyoming

Letchworth Central School Mary Mayes (585) 344-7560
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